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Silica gel Material

waterproof

Wear-resistant

intelligent

Convenient

3

20.00mm

0

5.00mm

>
35.00mm

115 mm

231.5mm
2248 mm

RFID silicone wristband

A variety of colors optional / custom color
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100 pcs x15bags

100pcs/OPP bag, 15bags/CNT, .
Size of carton: 515mm*255mm*350mm, or depends

=i, . aramex

delivery unlimited
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515mm*255mm*350mm
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Trade Assurance
Promise your Quality & Defivery Time by Alibaba
100% payment refund up to the Trade Assurance Amount

Glick Here to Know More ahout Trade Assurance
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https://message.alibaba.com/msgsend/contact.htm?spm=a2700.details.maonnacta.dmessage.17042d3242n21F&action=contact_action&domain=1&id=60822885660&id_f=IDX1r008r9Kch_dU-YWdpNkj0uJXg2cq1vESxXW5du_gTKwZyd6JK4zoKZQayp7QOz2L&mloca=main_en_detail&tracelog=tracedetailfeedback&umidToken=B6646e475f905be6e532fbc846e6488ad
https://message.alibaba.com/msgsend/contact.htm?spm=a2700.details.maonnacta.dmessage.17042d3242n21F&action=contact_action&domain=1&id=60822885660&id_f=IDX1r008r9Kch_dU-YWdpNkj0uJXg2cq1vESxXW5du_gTKwZyd6JK4zoKZQayp7QOz2L&mloca=main_en_detail&tracelog=tracedetailfeedback&umidToken=B6646e475f905be6e532fbc846e6488ad
https://message.alibaba.com/msgsend/contact.htm?spm=a2700.icbuShop.0.0.28dd45f9Rs6c7K&action=contact_action&domain=2&id=200897191&id_f=IDX1vEGnY9xwe5Aj7CDKv20lKYtcB5T0T7vdINo5zMPkUKqLjLbQHc2BV3r4pndEBvw9&mloca=main_site_communicate&umidToken=B6646e475f905be6e532fbc846e6488ad
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